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TRAINING IN CHICAGOLAND
USI Experts arrived On-Site in Chicagoland to do hands-on training and application 
of Fast Cure, Low Temperature Pipeline Coating.  Product was delivered to work-site 
promptly ready for our USI Experts to train in application.

Cold Weather Coating Projects Slowing You Down?

Need Technical Support, Training or Trouble Shooting?

Not sure if your Contractors or Internal Team Members need additional training?

Contact USI - We can custom tailor an Unconventional Solution for you.



UPCOMING EVENTS

CONTACT THE USI TEAM TODAY!  We have an Unconventional Solution for YOU!
Tiffany

President & Technical Support for Michigan
Tiffany@USIgroups.com  •  248-515-4938

Doug
Technical Director USA

DK@USIgroups.com  •  248-830-2935
Vannessa

Admin Technical Support for The Great Lakes Region
Office@USIgroups.com  •  248-735-7000 Ext 201

Brittany
Technical Support & Training SW Ohio

DayOffice@USIgroups.com  •  513-383-6302
Jason

Shipping, Receiving & Customer Service SW Ohio
DayWH@USIgroups.com  •  937-704-4220

Christine
Staff Accountant

Accounting@USIgroups.com  •  248-735-7000 Ext 204
Christina

Graphics & Customer Service
Graphics@USIgroups.com  •  248-735-7000 Ext 205

Nicholas
Technical Support, Training & Chemical Engineering NE Ohio

NB@USIgroups.com  •  330-255-8803

Stormy
Marketing, Customer Support & General Questions

Marketing@USIgroups.com  •  248-735-7000 Ext 202

•	Tuesday January 1 - New Year’s Day
	 HAPPY NEW YEAR!

•	Tuesday January 8 - Chicago NACE Vendor Day

•	Wednesday January 9 - Detroit NACE Vendor Day

•	Thursday January 10 - ICS @ Lafayette

•	Thursday January 17 - SEMPPES Meeting

•	Wednesday January 23 - Asset Management Seminar/Tradeshow

UTILITY COMPANY 
FLOOR JOB

USI
Custom

Tailored a
Surfacing

and
Non-Slip
Flooring
System.

#2 Saftey Issue!

Have you seen our NEW Social Media Ad?

Look us up on:

New website:     www.USIgroups.com
Or at our

Steve
Shipping, Receiving & Customer Service

Warehouse@USIgroups.com  •  248-735-7000 Ext 206

NEW Branch Warehouse Location in NW Indiana!
Opening in January 2019  -  Welcome to the USI Team

Nicole
Branch Coordinator NW Indiana/Chicagoland

Nicole@USIgroups.com  •  219-733-0541  •  Mobile 312-890-6465


